Tel: 631-567-3113
www.thearborsassistedliving.com

The Arbors AtB,Q HEMIA
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STAFF KEY
EJ=Emily Jacobs
GT=Gale
F=Freddie
A=Ashley
MS=Mike

IS=
K=

Isabelle
Karen

J=Joe
D=Dan

LOCATION KEY
(S=(offee Station
E=Entrance Lounge
FL= Front Lawn
B=Bistro
0C=Courtyard
PD=Private Dining
(=(afé

GR=Great Room
S=Salon
TH=Theater
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9:30
10:00
10:30
11:00

1:30

2:00

2:00

3:00

400

400

6:30

7:00

HAPPY NEW YEAR!
NEW YEARS RESOLUTIONS TRIVIA
AYEARIN REVIEW
EXERCISE CLUB
INDOOR GOLF
HOW IT'S MADE
MOVIE MATINEE
LCR DICE GAME W/ QUARTERS
NEW YEAR HAPPY HOUR
RUMMIKUB CLUB
CASHBINGO
WORD GAMES
EVENING MOVIE

2 SAVERSTRIP1:30PM

9:30 COFFEE CHAT
10:00 RESIDENT COUNCIL
10:30 EXERCISE CLUB

11:00 VELCRO DARTS

1:30 AFAMOUS FACE

2:00 MOVIE MATINEE

2:00 DAY AT THE RACES
3:00 HAPPYHOUR & YOU BE THE JUDGE
400 CASHBINGO

4:00 SCRABBLECLUB

6:30 ALPHALIST

7:00 EVENING MOVIE
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9:30
10:00
10:30
11:00

1:30

2:00

2:00

3:00

3:30

400

6:30

7:00

VENTURE TRIVIA
LIVE ROSARY
EXERCISE CLUB
BATTLE AXE THROW
MANICURES

MOVIE MATINEE
CASHBINGO
HAPPY HOUR
ART WITH KAREN
TABLE GAMES
WIIBOWLING
EVENING MOVIE

WALMART 1:30PM

WORDPECK

NEW RESIDENT SOCIAL
EXERCISE CLUB

TWISTED TWISTER
PLANET EARTH DOCUMENTARY
MOVIE MATINEE
KNITTING CLUB
CASHBINGO

HAPPY HOUR & TRIVIA
SCATTERGORIES

KINGS INTHE CORNER
WORD GAMES

EVENING MOVIE

5

9:30 LCRDICE GAME
10:00 WALKING CLUB
10:30 EXERCISECLUB

11:00 LADDERBALL

1:30 TRAVELOGUE

2:00  MOVIE MATINEE

2:00 WIIBOWLING

3:00 HAPPY HOUR/FINISHING LINES
3:30 CRAFT CORNER: SNOWFLAKE DOOR SIGN
400 CASHBINGO

6:30 KARAOKE WITH DAN

7:00 EVENING MOVIE

SCENICDRIVE 1:30PM

NEWS & VIEWS

EXERCISE CLUB
FOOTBALLTOSS

SING ALONG

MOVIE MATINEE

HORSE RACING FOR PRIZES
HAPPY HOUR/JEOPARDY
CASH BINGO

DOMINOES CLUB

POETRY CORNER WITH DAN
YOU BE THE JUDGE

EVENING MOVIE
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9:30
10:30
11:00
1115

1:30

2:00

2:00

2:30

3:00

400

6:30

7:00

LIVE MASS

PASSPORT TRIVIA
EXERCISE CLUB
BALLOON VOLLEYBALL
LIVE SUNDAY MASS
TRAVELOGUE

MOVIE MATINEE
CASHBINGO

MEN'S GROUP
SUNDAY SUNDAES
WIIBOWLING
SUNDAY SITDOWN
EVENING MOVIE
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HAPPY BIRTHDAY ELVIS!

NEWS & VIEWS

WALKING CLUB

EXERCISE CLUB

INDOOR GOLF

HOW IT'S MADE

ELVIS MOVIE MATINEE

LCR DICE GAME W/ QUARTERS
HAPPY HOUR/ ELVIS TRIVIA
RUMMIKUB CLUB

CASHBINGO

WORD GAMES

EVENING MOVIE

9 RESIDENT COUNCIL 10:00AM
AIRPORT DINER 12:00PM

9:30  COFFEE CHAT
10:00 RESIDENT COUNCIL
10:30 EXERCISECLUB

11:00 VELCRO DARTS

1:30 AFAMOUS FACE

2:00 MOVIE MATINEE

2:00 DAY AT THE RACES

3:00 HAPPYHOUR &YOU BE THE JUDGE
400 CASHBINGO

400 SCRABBLECLUB

6:30 ALPHALIST

7:00 EVENING MOVIE
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9:30
10:00
10:30
10:30
11:00

1:30

2:00

2:00

3:00

3:30

400

6:30

7:00

NEW RESIDENT SOCIAL 10:30

VENTURETRIVIA
LIVE ROSARY
NEW RESIDENT SOCIAL
EXERCISE CLUB
BATTLE AXE THROW
MANICURES

MOVIE MATINEE
CASH BINGO
HAPPY HOUR
ART WITH KAREN
TABLE GAMES
WIIBOWLING
EVENING MOVIE

JOE PIANOS PERFORMS 2PM
(Vs 1:30PM

WORDPECK

EXERCISE CLUB

CORN HOLE

PLANET EARTH DOCUMENTARY
MOVIE MATINEE
KNITTING CLUB
CASHBINGO

HAPPY HOUR & TRIVIA
SCATTERGORIES

KINGS INTHE CORNER
WORD GAMES

EVENING MOVIE
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4 2 HIGHTEA HAPPY HOUR

9:30 LCRDICE GAME
10:00 WALKING CLUB
10:30 EXERCISECLUB
11:00 PUTT & BOWL

1:30  TRAVELOGUE

2:00 MOVIE MATINEE

2:00 WIIBOWLING

3:00 HIGH TEA HAPPY HOUR
3:30 CRAFT CORNER: BIRD WREATH
400 CASHBINGO

6:30 KARAOKE WITH DAN
7:00 EVENING MOVIE

SCENICDRIVE 1:30PM

NEWS & VIEWS

EXERCISE CLUB

PONG BALL

SING ALONG

MOVIE MATINEE

CASH BINGO

HAPPY HOUR/JEOPARDY
TABLE GAMES

DOMINOES CLUB

POETRY CORNER WITH DAN
YOU BE THE JUDGE
EVENING MOVIE
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9:30
10:30
11:00
1115
1:30
2:00
2:00
2:30
3:00
400
6:30
7:00

LIVE MASS
PASSPORT TRIVIA
EXERCISE CLUB
TWISTED TWISTER
LIVE SUNDAY MASS
TRAVELOGUE

MOVIE MATINEE
CASHBINGO

MEN'S GROUP
SUNDAY SUNDAES
WIIBOWLING
SUNDAY SITDOWN
EVENING MOVIE

NEWS & VIEWS

WALKING CLUB

EXERCISE CLUB

LADDERBALL

HOW IT'S MADE

MOVIE MATINEE

LCR DICE GAME W/ QUARTERS
HAPPY HOUR & DID YOU KNOW?
RUMMIKUB CLUB

CASHBINGO

WORD GAMES

EVENING MOVIE
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16 14r6ET 1:30PM
9:30 COFFEE CHAT
10:00 WALKING CLUB
10:30 EXERCISE CLUB
1100 FOOTBALLTOSS
130 AFAMOUS FACE
2:00 MOVIE MATINEE
200 DAY AT THE RACES
3:00 HAPPYHOUR & HUMOR
400 CASHBINGO
400 SCRABBLE CLUB
630 ALPHALIST
7:00 EVENING MOVIE
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9:30
10:00
10:00
11:00

1:30

2:00

3:00

330

400

6:30

7:00

GRANDFRIENDS 10AM
OPEN HOUSE 1-6PM
VENTURETRIVIA

LIVE ROSARY
GRANDFRIENDS VISIT
BALLOON VOLLEYBALL

LIVE ENTERTAINMENT

MOVIE MATINEE
WINTERWONDERLAND HAPPY HOUR
WINTER CRAFTS WITH KAREN
WORD GAMES

WIIBOWLING

EVENING MOVIE
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EL
GR
GR
TH

DOLLAR TREE 1:30PM
ELVIS PARTY 3:00PM
WORDPECK

EXERCISE CLUB

INDOOR GOLF

PLANET EARTH DOCUMENTARY
CASHBINGO

MOVIE MATINEE

KNITTING CLUB

ELVIS PARTY!

RUMMIKUB

WHEEL OF FORTUNE

WORD GAMES
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9:30 LCRDICE GAME
10:00 WALKING CLUB
10:30 EXERCISE CLUB

11:00 HOOP TACTOE

1:30 TRAVELOGUE

2:00 MOVIE MATINEE

2:00 WIIBOWLING

3:00 HAPPYHOUR

3:30 CRAFT CORNER: SNOW GLOBES
400 CASHBINGO

6:30 KARAOKE WITH DAN
7:00 EVENING MOVIE

SCENICDRIVE 1:30PM

NEWS & VIEWS

EXERCISE CLUB

VELCRO DARTS

SING ALONG

MOVIE MATINEE

HORSE RACING FOR PRIZES
HAPPY HOUR & JEOPARDY
CASHBINGO

DOMINOES CLUB

POETRY CORNER WITH DAN
YOU BE THE JUDGE

EVENING MOVIE
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9:30
10:30
11:00
11:15
1:30
2:00
2:00
230
3:00
400
6:30
7:00

LIVE MASS
PASSPORT TRIVIA
EXERCISE CLUB
CORN HOLE

LIVE SUNDAY MASS
TRAVELOGUE

MOVIE MATINEE
CASHBINGO

MEN'S GROUP
SUNDAY SUNDAES
WIIBOWLING
SUNDAY SITDOWN
EVENING MOVIE

NEWS & VIEWS

WALKING CLUB

EXERCISE CLUB

PUTT &BOWL

HOW IT'S MADE

MOVIE MATINEE

LCR DICE GAME W/ QUARTERS
HAPPY HOUR & DID YOU KNOW?
RUMMIKUB CLUB

CASHBINGO

WORD GAMES

EVENING MOVIE

23 1ZuMILUNCH TRIP 12:00PM
BAY CITY RAMBLERS PERFORM 2PM

9:30 COFFEE CHAT
10:00 WALKING CLUB

11:00 BEAN BAG BUCKETS

1:30 AFAMOUS FACE

2:00 MOVIE MATINEE

2:00 BAY CITY RAMBLERS PERFORM
3:00 HAPPYHOUR & WHATWOULD YOU DO?
400 CASHBINGO

400 SCRABBLECLUB

6:30 ALPHALIST

7:00 EVENING MOVIE
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VENTURE TRIVIA
LIVE ROSARY
EXERCISE CLUB
PONGBALL
MANICURES
MOVIE MATINEE
CASHBINGO
HAPPY HOUR
ART WITH KAREN
TABLE GAMES
WIIBOWLING
EVENING MOVIE

WALMART 1:30
EXERCISE CLUB
LADDERBALL
PLANET EARTH DOCUMENTARY
MOVIE MATINEE
KNITTING CLUB
CASHBINGO
HAPPY HOUR
SCATTERGORIES
RUMMIKUB

WORD GAMES
EVENING MOVIE

206 RESIDENT BIRTHDAY PARTY
930 LCRDICE GAME

10:00 WALKING CLUB

1030 EXERCISE CLUB

11:00 FOOTBALLTOSS

130 TRAVELOGUE

200 MOVIE MATINEE

200 WIIBOWLING

3:00 RESIDENT BIRTHDAY PARTY
330 CRAFT CORNER: SOCK SNOWMEN
£00 CASHBINGO

630 KARAOKE WITH DAN

EVENING MOVIE

28

LIVE MASS
TRIVIA

EXERCISE CLUB
INDOOR GOLF
LIVE MASS
TRAVELOGUE
MOVIE MATINEE
CASHBINGO
MEN'S GROUP
SUNDAY SUNDAES
WIIBOWLING
SUNDAY SITDOWN
EVENING MOVIE

3 SISTERS VENDOR

WORD FIND
WALKING CLUB
EXERCISE CLUB
HOOP TACTOE
VELCRO DARTS
HOW IT'S MADE
MOVIE MATINEE
LCR DICE GAME W/ QUARTERS
HAPPY HOUR
RUMMIKUB CLUB
CASHBINGO
WORD GAMES
EVENING MOVIE
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30 DpoiLARTREE 1:30PM
930 COFFEE CHAT
10:00 WALKING CLUB
10:30 EXERCISE CLUB
1100 PUTT&BOWL
130 AFAMOUS FACE
200 MOVIE MATINEE
200 DAY AT THE RACES
3:00 HAPPYHOUR
400 CASHBINGO
400 SCRABBLE CLUB
6:30 ALPHALIST

7:00 EVENING MOVIE

VENTURE TRIVIA
LIVE ROSARY
EXERCISE CLUB
PONG BALL
MANICURES
MOVIE MATINEE
CASHBINGO
HAPPY HOUR
ARTWITH KAREN
TABLE GAMES
WIIBOWLING
EVENING MOVIE

SCENICDRIVE 1:30
NEWS & VIEWS

EXERCISE CLUB

BALLOON VOLLEYBALL

SING ALONG

MOVIE MATINEE

CASHBINGO

HAPPY HOUR & JEOPARDY
TABLE GAMES

DOMINOES CLUB

POETRY CORNER WITH DAN
YOU BE THE JUDGE
EVENING MOVIE

DAILY PROGRAMS

2:00 MATINEE MOVIE
3:00 HAPPY HOUR

7:00 EVENING MOVIE

*All trips are if weather permits.
*All programs are subject to change.

Change will be reflected on the Daily Board.

Recreation Director will be happy to answer any
questions you may have regarding this calendar.




